

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17615/2017

Amit Kumar Joshi

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vikas Kabra Adv.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR

Order

26/07/2019

Matter comes up on Misc. Application for early listing of the case.

For the reasons mentioned in the aforesaid application, the same is allowed.

List the matter on 20th August, 2019, as prayed.

(ASHOK KUMAR GAUR),J

Monika/80

सत्यमेव जयते